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Part Number

N064324
N054423
N173219
330019-04
398987-00
N094669
098000-11
N164479
605107-00
330019-40
389120-00
388531-00
659417-00SV
605081-01
613783-00
605094-00
629444-00
058698-00
N095981
N248899
610134-00
614048-00
N275619
N035365
150383-00
N132583
605105-00

PartsList for DCS373B Type?2

Description

CLAMSHELL SET
MOTOR COVER

END CAP
SCREW,PLASTITE
SCREW

ID LABEL

WRENCH

ELEC CONTROL ASSY
LOCK-OFF BUTTON
SCREW

SPRING

PIN

SPINDLE ASSEMBLY
GASKET

SCREW

RUBBER WIPER
SPINDLE LOCK
SPRING

UPPER GUARD COVER
BUMPER,RUBBER
SCREW,SHOULDER
SPIRAL PIN

LOWER GUARD ASSY
TORSION SPRING
RING,RETAINING
SHOE ASSEMBLY
LEVER
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Qty Required
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Item Number

29
30
31
32
38
39
40
44
45
46
47
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
100
101
800
856
861
862
866
871

Part Number

618901-00
330045-14
142013-00
098128-85
610048-00
610046-00
648697-00
N415903
N234639
N412223
N330639
N333139
N389143
N225696
330045-45
N148981
N218112
N095980
330045-06
N408174
384127-01
283484-01
DWAT7770
N153976
605265-00
DCB200
DCBI101

PartsList for DCS373B Type?2

Description

SHAFT

SCREW, TAPTITE
WASHER

CARRIAGE BOLT

OTR CLMP WASHER
INR CLMP WASHER
BLADE BOLT
ARMATURE & BEARING
MAGNET RING
BRUSH HOLDER ASSY
BALL BEARING
BAFFLE

THREAD FORMING SCREW
GEAR CASE ASSY
SCREW

LED ASSY

SIGHT WINDOW
UPPER GUARD
SCREW

RATING LABEL
SCREW

GREASE,32 OZ.
BLADE,CIRC

KITBOX

SPRING CLIP
BATTERY PACK
CHARGER
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